GARA » 10000m su pista - Suimoma

Atleti arrivati: 15
Atleti iscritti: 18
Distanza percorso: 10000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 14:50:35 del 24/03/2018

Pos. Pett.
i 9
2 16
3 12
4 1
5 15
6 2
7 11
8 6
9 10
10 28
11 8
12 7
13 4
14 3
15 27

Nome atleta

Scarlato Douglas
Visci Marco
Bisogno Alessio
Giancaterina Italo
Mariani Fiorenzo
Sabatini Simone
Scarinci Anthony
De Rosa Vincenzo
Lupone Omar
Tardivo Valerio
Cocchini Cristian
Scutti Gianluca
Pretara Zoe
Aceto Deborah

Rapino Angelo

M/F Anno

M
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1997
1993
1987
1988
1976
1999
1989
1984
1988
1997
1989
1998
2000
1998
1955

Cat.
M19-22
TM23
TM23
T™M23
M40
M19-22
TM23
TM23
TM23
M19-22
TM23
M19-22
F18-22
F18-22
M60

N. Cat. Societa

1
1

= W N

A N W OO 1 B~N

Aterno Pescara

Atletica Vomano
Passologico

Sporting Club Usa Avezzano
Tocco Runner

Sporting Club Usa Avezzano
Vini Fantini

Mistercamp

Vini Fantini

The Hurricane

Ortona For Runners
Mistercamp

Asd P. Mennea Atl. Chieti
Asd P. Mennea Atl. Chieti

Runners Chieti

T. totale Velocita

32'47"
32'49"
32'58"
33'33"
33'42"
34'14"
35'16"
35'35"
35'50"
36'43"
36'46"
38'46"
42'07"
42'24"
53'17"

3'16"
3'16"
317"
321"
322"
3'25"
3'31"
3'33"
3'35"
3'40"
3'40"
3'52"
412"
414"

5'19"

Diff.

0'01"
0'10"
0'46"
0'54"
127"
2'29"
2'48"
3'02"
3'56"
3'59"
5'59"
9'19"
9'37"

20'29"



